Jimmy's Killer Prawns Standard Menu

Jimmy Recommends...

Spicy Tomato Capsicum Oysters

6 STC Oysters, seductively dressed with finely chopped tomato, onion, parsley and spice, with a dash of lime, Tabasco

and cracked black pepper

Mozambican Duet
An appetizer, consisting of prego chicken strips and peri-peri chicken livers, served with a freshly baked roll

Prawnelicious Platter

6 Medium prawns, 4 queen prawns grilled and topped with our new lemon garlic parsley sauce, served with rice and
accompanied with calamari steak strips

Strawbelicious Waffle

A crispy Belgian waffle, topped with maple syrup, fresh strawberries and your choice of ice cream or whipped cream,
then drizzled with chocolate sauce

Jimmy Chows

Light Meals

Calamari & Squid Combo
Tender Falklands calamari tubes and squid heads grilled in a lemon butter sauce, served with rice

Prawn & Fish Kebabs
6 Medium prawns and hake, skewered and grilled in our unique spices, served with a Greek salad

Fish & Chips
This traditional dish, re-invented to a superior meal, served with chips and tartare sauc. (Your choice of grilled or
fried)

Calamari Steak
Grilled calamari steaks, in a light lemon butter sauce, served with rice and a salad

Appetizers

Oysters

Cheesy Garlic Roll
Peri-Peri Chicken Livers

Calamari
Grilled or fried

Squid Heads
Grilled or fried

Mussels Pot
Choice of white wine or peri-peri

Gratinéed Prawns

Halloumi
Grilled or fried

Creamy Garlic Snails

Chicken Strips

R79.00

R39.00

R129.00

R44.00

R88.00

R79.00

R55.00

R74.00

R12.00

R17.00

R42.00

R44.00

R42.00

R39.00

R52.00

R42.00

R34.00

R38.00



Grilled in hot prego or BBQ sauce
Steak Satay

Pepper Crust Steak

Crumbed Button Mushrooms
Hot 'n Spiced Queens

Side Items
Regular Chips
Regular Rice
Onion Rings
Veg of the Day

Salads & Soups

Greek Salad

A selection of fresh garden greens and tomatoes tossed with olives and feta cheese

Large
Regular

Prawn, Rocket & Mushroom

Delicious prawns on a bed of fresh rocket, topped with mushrooms and parmesan shavings

Regular

Roquefort Salad

A selection of fresh garden greens topped Roquefort cheese and dressing

Large
Regular

Soups

"Our soup are made with tried and tested recipes for that real homemade taste quality."

Red Prawns
Homemade Vegetable

Killer Prawns
All prawns are served with rice or chips and our trio of sauces

Jimmy's Prawn Promise
Jimmy's prawn promise, the one that made Jimmy's famous

Crazy Prawns
12 Medium prawns

Other Killer Prawns

Bigger

10 Queens

5 Kings

Tiger Mediums (Ask for availability and price)
Tiger Giants (Ask for availability and price)
Lobster (Ask for size, availability and price)

Prawn Platters to Share
1kg Medium prawns

1kg Queen prawns

1kg King prawns

Other Available Sauces
Jimmy's famous trio of sauce
Creamy garlic parsley, sweet chilli, peri-peri or lemon butter (Each)

R44.00
R44.00
R34.00

R56.00

R14.00
R14.00
R12.00
R20.00

R62.00
R44.00

R59.00

R62.00
R44.00

R49.00
R36.00

R119.00

R89.00

R140.00
R159.00
SQ
SQ
SQ

R229.00
R299.00
R429.00

R19.00
R13.00



Other Prawn Dishes

Prawns in a Blanket

10 Medium prawns peeled, wrapped in bacon, coated with batter, served with rice and sweet chilli sauce

Flaming Prawns

12 Medium prawns, grilled in our unique flaming spice and flambéed at your table, served with rice

Drunken Queens

10 Queen prawns, butterflied and skewered, served with chips and rice and flambéed with ouzo at your table

Top up any meal with more Prawns
Medium

Queen

King

From the Ocean

Grilled Linefish
Delectable linefish, grilled to juicy perfection and served with chips or rice

Grilled Sole
Sole, grilled to juicy perfection and served with chips or rice

Calamari
Soft, tender calamari, grilled or deep-fried to your liking served with rice or chips

Kingklip
Delicious kingklip, grilled or deep-fried to your liking, served with rice or chips

From the Land

Grilled Chicken Breast

Tender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce

Portuguese Style Chicken

Tasty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day

Jimmy's Amazing Ribs
500g Char-grilled ribs in Jimmy's rib basting, served with onion rings and chips

Rump Steak

300g Char-grilled rump, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips

Fillet Steaks

Melt in your mouth 250g char-grilled fillet, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips

Lamb Chops

Char-grilled lamb chops, with or without Jimmy's basting, served with chips and onion rings

Available Sauces
Mushroom, pepper, creamy garlic, spicy cheese, blue cheese
Each

Enhance your Steak

Add zest and a sizzle to your steak with any of the following:
Pepper Crust

Pepper Crust & Brandy Flamed

R110.00

R95.00

R159.00

R8.00
R14.00
R32.00

R95.00

R119.00

R88.00

R129.00

R79.00

R98.00

R119.00

R109.00

R125.00

R120.00

R15.00

R9.00
R20.00



From the Spice Fields

Prawn Curry
Tender prawns cooked in an exotic curry sauce, served with rice and sambals

Vegetable Curry
Chefs choice of veggies, cooked in an exotic curry sauce, served with rice and sambals

Seafood Curry
Mixed seafood cooked in an exotic curry sauce, served with rice and sambals

Vegetarian Platter

2 Vegetables of the day, baked potato, onion rings, black mushroom, halloumi cheese fingers and rice, served with
our sweet chilli sauce

Killer Combos

Prawns & Fish
6 Medium prawns with a tender fish fillet, served with rice and chips

Prawns & Calamari
6 Succulent Jimmy's prawns accompanied by juicy calamari tubes, served with rice and a sauce of your choice

Prawns & Ribs
Half rack of tender ribs with 6 medium prawns, served with chips and onion rings

Prawns & Chops
6 Medium prawns with juicy lamb chops, served with rice, chips and onion rings

Fish & Calamari
A fresh fish fillet of hake (your choice of grilled or fried accompanied with grilled calamari

Jimmy's Platter for 1
6 Medium prawns, linefish, calamari and mussels, served with rice, chips and a trio of sauces

Mocambique Platter
9 Medium prawns, peri-peri chicken livers and delicious prego chicken strips, served with rice and chips

Millionaires Platter

Lobster thermidor, 2 king prawns, 6 queen prawns, 12 medium prawns, 6 creamy garlic mussels, grilled calamari and

grilled fish fillet, served with rice, chips and a trio of sauces

Family Platters

"The perfect plan for big tables as the value and variety is great!"

The Seafood Platter
24 Queen prawns, grilled linefish and calamari served with rice and chips

Meat Platter
Lamb chops, chicken breasts, half a rack of ribs, large rump steak, crispy onion rings, served with rice and chips

For the Family
36 Jimmy's prawns, chicken strips, linefish, calamari and rump steak served with rice and chips

Desserts

Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce
Ice cream smothered with a divine chocolate sauce

Hot Malva Pudding
Traditional homemade malva pudding, topped with custard and served with ice cream

R109.00

R75.00

R119.00

R75.00

R98.00

R99.00

R99.00

R115.00

R95.00

R115.00

R119.00

R498.00

R399.00

R329.00

R429.00

R32.00

R38.00



Chocolate Brownies R42.00
Chocolate brownie, smothered in chocolate sauce, served with ice cream

Créme Brilée R32.00
A rich custard base, topped with a contrasting layer of crispy caramel

Jimmy's Hot Kisses R36.00
Ice cream kisses, flamed with brandy at your table for an opulent taste

Jimmy's Pancake R45.00
An ice cream filled pancake, topped with chocolate sauce and sprinkled with nuts

Bar One or Milk Bar Waffle R38.00

A crispy Belgian waffle topped with maple syrup, your choice of whipped cream or ice cream and finished with Bar
One or Milky Bar sauce

Classic Waffle R35.00
A crispy Belgian waffle topped with maple syrup, your choice of whipped cream or ice cream

Kiddies Menu

Kiddies Meals

6 Grilled Prawns (Prawns can be de-shelled on request) R46.00
Chicken Breast and Chips R42.00
Calamari and Chips R45.00
Ribs and Chips R55.00
Milkshakes R16.00

A unique, creamy blend of flavour. *Ask your waiter for flavour options

Soft Drinks SQ
Your choice of soft drink

Kiddies Desserts

Ice Cream & Bar One Sauce R19.00
Kids Chocolate Brownie R19.00
Waffle Wedge & Ice Cream R16.00

Menu last updated: 2014-04-01

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time.
It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.
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