## Jimmy's Killer Prawns Standard Menu

## Jimmy Recommends...

Spicy Tomato Capsicum Oysters 6 STC Oysters, seductively dressed with finely chopped tomato, onion, parsley and spice, with a dash of lime, Tabasco and cracked black pepper	R79.00
<b>Mozambican Duet</b> An appetizer, consisting of prego chicken strips and peri-peri chicken livers, served with a freshly baked roll	R39.00
Prawnelicious Platter 6 Medium prawns, 4 queen prawns grilled and topped with our new lemon garlic parsley sauce, served with rice and accompanied with calamari steak strips	R129.00
<b>Strawbelicious Waffle</b> A crispy Belgian waffle, topped with maple syrup, fresh strawberries and your choice of ice cream or whipped cream, then drizzled with chocolate sauce	R44.00
Jimmy Chows Light Meals	
Calamari & Squid Combo  Tender Falklands calamari tubes and squid heads grilled in a lemon butter sauce, served with rice	R88.00
Prawn & Fish Kebabs 6 Medium prawns and hake, skewered and grilled in our unique spices, served with a Greek salad	R79.00
Fish & Chips This traditional dish, re-invented to a superior meal, served with chips and tartare sauc. (Your choice of grilled or fried)	R55.00
Calamari Steak Grilled calamari steaks, in a light lemon butter sauce, served with rice and a salad	R74.00
<u>Appetizers</u>	
Oysters	R12.00
Cheesy Garlic Roll	R17.00
Peri-Peri Chicken Livers	R42.00
Calamari Grilled or fried	R44.00
Squid Heads Grilled or fried	R42.00
Mussels Pot Choice of white wine or peri-peri	R39.00
Gratinéed Prawns	R52.00
Halloumi	R42.00
Grilled or fried	
Creamy Garlic Snails	R34.00

Grilled in hot prego or BBQ sauce

diffied in not prego of bbQ sauce	
Steak Satay	R44.00
Pepper Crust Steak	R44.00
Crumbed Button Mushrooms	R34.00
Hot 'n Spiced Queens	R56.00
Side Items Regular Chips Regular Rice Onion Rings Veg of the Day	R14.00 R14.00 R12.00 R20.00
Salads & Soups	
Greek Salad  A selection of fresh garden greens and tomatoes tossed with olives and feta cheese Large Regular  Prawn, Rocket & Mushroom Delicious prawns on a bed of fresh rocket, topped with mushrooms and parmesan shavings	R62.00 R44.00
Regular	R59.00
Roquefort Salad A selection of fresh garden greens topped Roquefort cheese and dressing Large Regular	R62.00 R44.00
Soups "Our soup are made with tried and tested recipes for that real homemade taste quality." Red Prawns Homemade Vegetable	R49.00 R36.00
"Our soup are made with tried and tested recipes for that real homemade taste quality." Red Prawns	
"Our soup are made with tried and tested recipes for that real homemade taste quality."  Red Prawns  Homemade Vegetable  Killer Prawns	
"Our soup are made with tried and tested recipes for that real homemade taste quality."  Red Prawns  Homemade Vegetable  Killer Prawns  All prawns are served with rice or chips and our trio of sauces  Jimmy's Prawn Promise	R36.00
"Our soup are made with tried and tested recipes for that real homemade taste quality."  Red Prawns Homemade Vegetable  Killer Prawns All prawns are served with rice or chips and our trio of sauces  Jimmy's Prawn Promise  Jimmy's prawn promise, the one that made Jimmy's famous  Crazy Prawns	R36.00
"Our soup are made with tried and tested recipes for that real homemade taste quality."  Red Prawns Homemade Vegetable  Killer Prawns All prawns are served with rice or chips and our trio of sauces  Jimmy's Prawn Promise Jimmy's prawn promise, the one that made Jimmy's famous  Crazy Prawns 12 Medium prawns  Other Killer Prawns  Bigger 10 Queens 5 Kings Tiger Mediums (Ask for availability and price) Tiger Giants (Ask for availability and price)	R36.00  R119.00  R89.00  R140.00  R159.00  SQ  SQ

ther Prawn Dishes	
rawns in a Blanket	R110.00
Medium prawns peeled, wrapped in bacon, coated with batter, served with rice and sweet chilli sauce	
aming Prawns	R95.00
2 Medium prawns, grilled in our unique flaming spice and flambéed at your table, served with rice	
runken Queens	R159.00
Queen prawns, butterflied and skewered, served with chips and rice and flambéed with ouzo at your table	
op up any meal with more Prawns edium	R8.00
ueen	R14.00
ng	R32.00
rom the Ocean	
rilled Linefish	R95.00
electable linefish, grilled to juicy perfection and served with chips or rice	
rilled Sole	R119.00
ole, grilled to juicy perfection and served with chips or rice	
alamari	R88.00
oft, tender calamari, grilled or deep-fried to your liking served with rice or chips	
ingklip	R129.00
elicious kingklip, grilled or deep-fried to your liking, served with rice or chips	R129.00
	R129.00
elicious kingklip, grilled or deep-fried to your liking, served with rice or chips  rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast	R129.00
elicious kingklip, grilled or deep-fried to your liking, served with rice or chips  rom the Land	
elicious kingklip, grilled or deep-fried to your liking, served with rice or chips  rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce  ortuguese Style Chicken	
rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce  ortuguese Style Chicken esty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day	R79.00
rom the Land rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce ortuguese Style Chicken esty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day mmy's Amazing Ribs	R79.00 R98.00
rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce  ortuguese Style Chicken esty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day  mmy's Amazing Ribs  Ong Char-grilled ribs in Jimmy's rib basting, served with onion rings and chips	R79.00 R98.00 R119.00
rom the Land rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce ortuguese Style Chicken esty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day mmy's Amazing Ribs Og Char-grilled ribs in Jimmy's rib basting, served with onion rings and chips ump Steak	R79.00 R98.00 R119.00
rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce  ortuguese Style Chicken esty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day  mmy's Amazing Ribs  Ong Char-grilled ribs in Jimmy's rib basting, served with onion rings and chips  ump Steak  Ong Char-grilled rump, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips	R79.00 R98.00 R119.00 R109.00
elicious kingklip, grilled or deep-fried to your liking, served with rice or chips  rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce  ortuguese Style Chicken esty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day  mmy's Amazing Ribs  Ong Char-grilled ribs in Jimmy's rib basting, served with onion rings and chips  ump Steak  Ong Char-grilled rump, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips  lilet Steaks	R79.00 R98.00 R119.00 R109.00
elicious kingklip, grilled or deep-fried to your liking, served with rice or chips  rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce  ortuguese Style Chicken esty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day  mmy's Amazing Ribs  00g Char-grilled ribs in Jimmy's rib basting, served with onion rings and chips  ump Steak  00g Char-grilled rump, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips  llet Steaks elt in your mouth 250g char-grilled fillet, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips	R79.00 R98.00 R119.00 R109.00
elicious kingklip, grilled or deep-fried to your liking, served with rice or chips  rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce  ortuguese Style Chicken esty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day  mmy's Amazing Ribs  Ong Char-grilled ribs in Jimmy's rib basting, served with onion rings and chips  ump Steak  Ong Char-grilled rump, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips  lilet Steaks	R79.00 R98.00 R119.00 R109.00
elicious kingklip, grilled or deep-fried to your liking, served with rice or chips  rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce  ortuguese Style Chicken esty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day  mmy's Amazing Ribs  100g Char-grilled ribs in Jimmy's rib basting, served with onion rings and chips  ump Steak  100g Char-grilled rump, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips  llet Steaks elt in your mouth 250g char-grilled fillet, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips  amb Chops	R79.00 R98.00 R119.00 R109.00
rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce  ortuguese Style Chicken esty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day  mmy's Amazing Ribs  og Char-grilled ribs in Jimmy's rib basting, served with onion rings and chips  ump Steak  og Char-grilled rump, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips  llet Steaks elt in your mouth 250g char-grilled fillet, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings  mar-grilled lamb chops, with or without Jimmy's basting, served with chips and onion rings  vailable Sauces  ushroom, pepper, creamy garlic, spicy cheese, blue cheese	R79.00 R98.00 R119.00 R109.00 R125.00
rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce  ortuguese Style Chicken esty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day  mmy's Amazing Ribs ender char-grilled ribs in Jimmy's rib basting, served with onion rings and chips  ump Steak ender char-grilled rump, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips  liet Steaks elt in your mouth 250g char-grilled fillet, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips  amb Chops har-grilled lamb chops, with or without Jimmy's basting, served with chips and onion rings  vailable Sauces	R79.00 R98.00 R119.00 R109.00
rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce  ortuguese Style Chicken esty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day  mmy's Amazing Ribs  log Char-grilled ribs in Jimmy's rib basting, served with onion rings and chips  ump Steak  log Char-grilled rump, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips  llet Steaks elt in your mouth 250g char-grilled fillet, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips  mach Chops har-grilled lamb chops, with or without Jimmy's basting, served with chips and onion rings  vailable Sauces  ushroom, pepper, creamy garlic, spicy cheese, blue cheese  ach  hance your Steak	R79.00 R98.00 R119.00 R109.00 R125.00
rom the Land  rilled Chicken Breast ender char-grilled chicken breasts, served with stir-fry vegetables and a sweet chilli sauce  prtuguese Style Chicken sisty char-grilled baby chicken with a Portuguese flavour, served with chips and veg of the day  mmy's Amazing Ribs 100g Char-grilled ribs in Jimmy's rib basting, served with onion rings and chips  ump Steak 100g Char-grilled rump, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings and chips  llet Steaks elt in your mouth 250g char-grilled fillet, with or without Jimmy's basting sauce, served with onion rings  amb Chops  nar-grilled lamb chops, with or without Jimmy's basting, served with chips and onion rings  vailable Sauces  ushroom, pepper, creamy garlic, spicy cheese, blue cheese  ach	R79.00 R98.00 R119.00 R109.00 R125.00

## From the Spice Fields

Tom the spice ricks	
Prawn Curry Tender prawns cooked in an exotic curry sauce, served with rice and sambals	R109.00
Vegetable Curry Chefs choice of veggies, cooked in an exotic curry sauce, served with rice and sambals	R75.00
Seafood Curry Mixed seafood cooked in an exotic curry sauce, served with rice and sambals	R119.00
<b>Vegetarian Platter</b> 2 Vegetables of the day, baked potato, onion rings, black mushroom, halloumi cheese fingers and rice, served with our sweet chilli sauce	R75.00
<u>Killer Combos</u>	
Prawns & Fish 6 Medium prawns with a tender fish fillet, served with rice and chips	R98.00
Prawns & Calamari 6 Succulent Jimmy's prawns accompanied by juicy calamari tubes, served with rice and a sauce of your choice	R99.00
Prawns & Ribs Half rack of tender ribs with 6 medium prawns, served with chips and onion rings	R99.00
Prawns & Chops 6 Medium prawns with juicy lamb chops, served with rice, chips and onion rings	R115.00
Fish & Calamari A fresh fish fillet of hake (your choice of grilled or fried accompanied with grilled calamari	R95.00
Jimmy's Platter for 1 6 Medium prawns, linefish, calamari and mussels, served with rice, chips and a trio of sauces	R115.00
<b>Moçambique Platter</b> 9 Medium prawns, peri-peri chicken livers and delicious prego chicken strips, served with rice and chips	R119.00
Millionaires Platter  Lobster thermidor, 2 king prawns, 6 queen prawns, 12 medium prawns, 6 creamy garlic mussels, grilled calamari and grilled fish fillet, served with rice, chips and a trio of sauces	R498.00
Family Platters  "The perfect plan for big tables as the value and variety is great!"	
The Seafood Platter 24 Queen prawns, grilled linefish and calamari served with rice and chips	R399.00
<b>Meat Platter</b> Lamb chops, chicken breasts, half a rack of ribs, large rump steak, crispy onion rings, served with rice and chips	R329.00
For the Family 36 Jimmy's prawns, chicken strips, linefish, calamari and rump steak served with rice and chips	R429.00
<u>Desserts</u>	
Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce Ice cream smothered with a divine chocolate sauce	R32.00
Hot Malva Pudding  Traditional homemade malva pudding, topped with custard and served with ice cream	R38.00

Chocolate Brownies Chocolate brownie, smothered in chocolate sauce, served with ice cream	R42.00
Crème Brûlée A rich custard base, topped with a contrasting layer of crispy caramel	R32.00
Jimmy's Hot Kisses Ice cream kisses, flamed with brandy at your table for an opulent taste	R36.00
Jimmy's Pancake An ice cream filled pancake, topped with chocolate sauce and sprinkled with nuts	R45.00
Bar One or Milk Bar Waffle  A crispy Belgian waffle topped with maple syrup, your choice of whipped cream or ice cream and finished with Bar One or Milky Bar sauce	R38.00
Classic Waffle  A crispy Belgian waffle topped with maple syrup, your choice of whipped cream or ice cream	R35.00
<u>Kiddies Menu</u>	
Kiddies Meals 6 Grilled Prawns (Prawns can be de-shelled on request) Chicken Breast and Chips Calamari and Chips Ribs and Chips	R46.00 R42.00 R45.00 R55.00
Milkshakes A unique, creamy blend of flavour. *Ask your waiter for flavour options	R16.00
Soft Drinks Your choice of soft drink	SQ
Kiddies Desserts Ice Cream & Bar One Sauce Kids Chocolate Brownie Waffle Wedge & Ice Cream	R19.00 R19.00 R16.00

Menu last updated: 2014-04-01

Menus are deemed correct at time of publication but may vary over time. It is the responsibility of the restaurant to maintain the menu and ensure prices are up to date.

